
All runs are double runs with the exception of Sidneys - 
The first run on some dates will be sanctioned - the 2nd run will not be
Points earned on both runs, sanctioned or not will count for year end awards 
I will advise everyone when I post the run the week prior 
NS means not sanctioned 

sanc #

Sat 19-Apr Santeros, E 2 both
Sun 27-Apr Santeros, D 3 1st
Sat 3-May Johnsons  5 both
Sun 4-May Santeros, D 7 both
Sat 10-May Santeros, E 8 1st
Sat 24-May Johnsons  10 both

June 13-15 State 
Sat 28-Jun Johnsons  11 1st
Sun 29-Jun Laegers 13 both
Sat 12-Jul Johnsons  15 both
Sat 19-Jul Sidney Night Run ns
Sun 27-Jul Laegers 17 both 
Sun 10-Aug Laursons 18 1st 
Sat 16-Aug Sidney Finals ns
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